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Risultati 

 
 
 

       25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE          Co dice: FCF1        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : VERASANI GIADA             : 02 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    21"74  7  
:  2 : LOGLISCI SERENA            : 02 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    23"37  5  
:  3 : SABATTINI ELEONORA         : 02 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    24"91  4  
:  4 : CHILUZZI SARA              : 02 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    25"08  3  
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI           Co dice: MCF1        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : MAROCCHI DANIEL            : 01 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :    20"28  7  
:  2 : BIANCHI ALESSIO            : 02 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    20"67  5  
:  3 : AMADESI SIMONE             : 01 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    21"15  4  
:  4 : SCEUSI JACOPO              : 01 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    23"26  3  
:  5 : LAABOUDI CHADI             : 01 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    23"37  2  
:  6 : LANZA RICCARDO             : 03 : NUOTO AICS  BOLOGNA       :    35"52  1  
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE          Co dice: FBF2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : MACCAFERRI ANGELA          : 00 : IMOLANUOTO                :    40"86  7  
:  2 : MASINI MARI                : 00 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    42"22  5  
:  3 : MAINETTI CHIARA            : 01 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    43"09  4  
:  4 : RISI BEATRICE              : 01 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    45"52  3  
:  5 : GUADAGNINI CHIARA          : 00 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :    45"85  2  
:  6 : CHIAVARO ALESSIA           : 00 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    47"50  1  
:  7 : QUERZE' MARTINA            : 01 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    48"97     
:  8 : CARUCCI ELISA              : 00 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    49"26     
:  9 : PARUOLO GIORGIA            : 01 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    52"40     
: 10 : DI MARCO ASJA              : 01 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :    52"80     
: 11 : PRIMAVERA MARGHERITA       : 00 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :    56"14     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI           Co dice: MBF2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : BIANCONCINI NICOLO'        : 99 : IMOLANUOTO                :    35"18  7  
:  2 : BALBONI MARCO              : 99 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    35"28  5  
:  3 : ZANASI LUCA                : 99 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    35"58  4  
:  4 : MOROVINGI SAMUELE          : 99 : IMOLANUOTO                :    37"41  3  
:  5 : GUERRA FEDERICO            : 00 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :    37"42  2  
:  6 : ALESE GIANMARCO            : 99 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    38"38  1  
:  7 : BRAGAGLIA LUCA             : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    38"98     
:  8 : ERRA FEDERICO              : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    40"02     
:  9 : SPOGLIANTI MATTIA          : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    40"16     
: 10 : BETTI ANDREA               : 00 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :    40"19     
: 11 : TENANI STEFANO             : 00 : NUOVO NUOT O              :    40"79     
: 12 : CAPPELLO ALESSANDRO        : 99 : IMOLANUOTO                :    41"37     
: 13 : BUTTAZZI RICCARDO          : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    41"53     
: 14 : COCCHI FEDERICO            : 00 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    41"82     
: 15 : CASSETTA ELIA              : 99 : NUOTO AICS  BOLOGNA       :    41"90     



: 16 : TREVISANI PAOLO            : 99 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    42"22     
: 17 : VENTURI PAVEL              : 00 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :    43"43     
: 18 : GOVONI ALESSANDRO          : 00 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    43"63     
: 19 : CHIAPPATTI DAVID           : 00 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    45"39     
: 20 : BONIFAZIO ANTONIO          : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    48"68     
: 21 : LARICCHIA FABIO            : 00 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :    51"23     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE         Co dice: FAF3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : GUIZZARDI SOFIA            : 98 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'12"37  7  
:  2 : FRANCESCHINI CARLOTTA      : 98 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'17"27  5  
:  3 : BIANCHI ALBA               : 98 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'20"41  4  
:  4 : QUARANTA AUGUSTA MARIA     : 98 : IMOLANUOTO                :  1'21"48  3  
:  5 : SUZZI GIULIA               : 99 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :  1'23"93  2  
:  6 : CASTELLARI ALESSIA         : 99 : IMOLANUOTO                :  1'24"54  1  
:  7 : LOLLI ALESSANDRA           : 99 : NUOTO AICS  BOLOGNA       :  1'25"42     
:  8 : BETTAZZONI CARTERINA       : 99 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :  1'26"94     
:  9 : SABATTINI SARA             : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'29"74     
: 10 : PIRRONE SOFIA              : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'32"29     
: 11 : FABBRI ERICA               : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'33"21     
: 12 : SPADA ELISABETTA           : 98 : IMOLANUOTO                :  1'41"63     
: 13 : OGNIBENE MONICA            : 98 : NUOTO AICS  BOLOGNA       :  1'42"62     
: 13 : SERRA NOEMI                : 98 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :  1'42"62     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI          Co dice: MAF3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : GRAZIANI SAMUELE           : 97 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :  1'10"10  7  
:  2 : OLIVUCCI GABRIELE          : 97 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :  1'11"76  5  
:  3 : SCALINI LORENZO            : 97 : NUOVO NUOT O              :  1'13"06  4  
:  4 : SGARANGELLA RICCARDO       : 97 : IMOLANUOTO                :  1'13"47  3  
:  5 : BELLINELLI ALESSANDRO      : 98 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'13"55  2  
:  6 : PAGANI SIMONE              : 97 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :  1'14"07  1  
:  7 : PALMA ANTONIO              : 97 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'14"63     
:  8 : ESPOSITO EMANUELE          : 97 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'16"98     
:  9 : BULFERI JACOPO             : 97 : NUOVO NUOT O              :  1'18"26     
: 10 : BERTUZZI LORENZO           : 98 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'21"79     
: 11 : EMANUELE DARIO             : 98 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :  1'28"00     
: 12 : REGOLI MATTIA              : 98 : NUOTO AICS  BOLOGNA       :  1'32"05     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE             Co dice: FCD2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : GABRIELLI GIULIA           : 02 : NUOTO AICS  BOLOGNA       :    50"08  7  
:  2 : CASSANI ELENA              : 02 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    50"50  5  
:  3 : SABATTINI ELEONORA         : 02 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    52"22  4  
:  4 : BALBONI SILVIA             : 02 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    52"88  3  
:  5 : LOGLISCI SERENA            : 02 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    55"35  2  
:  6 : CASADIO ANNA               : 02 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :    55"63  1  
:  7 : PATUELLI ALESSIA           : 02 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :    56"06     
:  8 : LAMIERI MARTINA            : 02 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    57"97     
:  9 : PASQUARIELLO CECILIA       : 02 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    59"78     
: 10 : GALANTI SOFIA              : 03 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'01"26     
: 11 : GANI GIULIA                : 02 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'03"94     
: 12 : BIANCHI FEDERICA           : 02 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'03"97     
: 13 : BERTUZZI REBECCA           : 02 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'04"70     
: 14 : MILITO MICHELA             : 02 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'05"17     
: 15 : ZANNONI REBECCA            : 02 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'05"44     
: 16 : MALUCELLI ALESSIA          : 02 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'05"59     
: 17 : CASTELLARI ELEONORA        : 02 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'05"67     
: 18 : ZANOTTI ILARIA             : 02 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :  1'06"49     
: 19 : LEPORE GIORGIA             : 02 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'07"16     



: 20 : MORINI ARIANNA             : 03 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :  1'08"97     
: 21 : FIORINI ELISA              : 02 : NUOVO NUOT O              :  1'10"85     
: 22 : BENINI VALENTINA           : 02 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :  1'11"08     
: 23 : PELLEGRINI GIULIA          : 02 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'13"72     
: 24 : FICARRA ELEONORA           : 02 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'14"17     
: 25 : DAZZANI IRENE              : 03 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'17"54     
: 26 : CAPRARA ANGELICA           : 02 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'18"79     
: 27 : GRASSI GIADA               : 03 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'19"79     
: 28 : MALANGONE ALESSIA          : 02 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'21"81     
: 29 : MODELLI SARA               : 02 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :  1'26"29     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI              Co dice: MCD2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : BONIFAZIO GIOVANNI         : 01 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    41"50  7  
:  2 : SAMPINO GABRIEL            : 01 : NUOVO NUOT O              :    46"09  5  
:  3 : ABBIO ANDREA               : 01 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :    47"29  4  
:  4 : MARTINI MARCO              : 01 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :    48"10  3  
:  5 : ZIOSI ALEX                 : 01 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    48"64  2  
:  6 : CICORELLA GIULIANO         : 01 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    52"32  1  
:  7 : MIRABILE FRANCESCO         : 01 : NUOVO NUOT O              :    52"93     
:  8 : MACCAFERRI KEVIN           : 01 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    53"03     
:  9 : SCEUSI JACOPO              : 01 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    53"40     
: 10 : TAROZZI DAVIDE             : 01 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    53"89     
: 11 : PALMA LUCA                 : 01 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    53"94     
: 12 : FIGUS SASHA                : 01 : NUOVO NUOT O              :    54"23     
: 13 : BELLINELLI FEDERICO        : 02 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    55"42     
: 14 : VALMORI LUCA               : 01 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :    56"25     
: 15 : VOLTA NICOLAS              : 01 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :    56"87     
: 16 : MUSMECI MATTIA             : 03 : NUOVO NUOT O              :    59"63     
: 17 : BEGHETTI PIETRO            : 01 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'02"61     
: 18 : CERASUOLO SIMONE           : 03 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :  1'03"11     
: 19 : FRACCA GIACOMO             : 03 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'03"53     
: 20 : FACCIOLI FILIPPO           : 03 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'06"59     
: 21 : BIANCONCINI IVAN           : 01 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :  1'09"66     
: 22 : CAVINA DAVIDE              : 03 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :  1'14"06     
: 23 : MORINI MATTIA              : 03 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'44"42     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE             Co dice: FBD2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : PIRRONE SARA               : 00 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    39"20  7  
:  2 : BRANCHINI MARIA VITTORIA   : 00 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    40"50  5  
:  3 : VICINELLI GAIA             : 00 : NUOVO NUOT O              :    40"86  4  
:  4 : BRUSA REBECCA              : 00 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    42"51  3  
:  5 : GHETTI GIULIA              : 00 : IMOLANUOTO                :    42"54  2  
:  6 : BUSATO CECILIA             : 00 : IMOLANUOTO                :    43"59  1  
:  7 : VIOGLIO MARTA              : 00 : NUOVO NUOT O              :    44"61     
:  8 : MASINI MARI                : 00 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    45"93     
:  9 : BIANCONCINI MATILDE        : 01 : IMOLANUOTO                :    45"95     
: 10 : FRACCA ADELAIDE            : 00 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    46"37     
: 11 : DE ANGELIS SARA            : 01 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    48"03     
: 12 : LORETI CARLOTTA            : 01 : IMOLANUOTO                :    48"13     
: 13 : GUADAGNINI CHIARA          : 00 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :    48"44     
: 14 : COVELLA SARA               : 01 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    48"74     
: 15 : ROVATTI LUDOVICA           : 01 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    50"04     
: 16 : RUBINI SARA                : 01 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :    50"66     
: 17 : AMADEI SUSANNA             : 01 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :    50"86     
: 18 : GRAMANTIERI FRANCESCA      : 00 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :    51"45     
: 19 : GARGANELLI CHIARA          : 01 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    52"09     
: 20 : DALLACASA BARBARA          : 00 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :    52"88     
: 21 : CEVENINI ALICE             : 01 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    53"58     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 



  
       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI              Co dice: MBD2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : CODIFAVA RICCARDO          : 99 : IMOLANUOTO                :    37"49  7  
:  2 : XELLA ALESSANDRO           : 99 : IMOLANUOTO                :    37"69  5  
:  3 : TOGNETTI FABIO             : 99 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :    38"17  4  
:  4 : ERRA FEDERICO              : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    38"34  3  
:  5 : LEONE MICHELE              : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    40"46  2  
:  6 : GASPARRI FEDERICO          : 99 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :    40"63  1  
:  7 : BALLARDINI MATTIA          : 99 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :    41"46     
:  8 : ZANZI GIACOMO              : 00 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :    42"28     
:  9 : MARCI' MATTIA              : 00 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    42"94     
: 10 : MANDINI EDOARDO            : 99 : NUOVO NUOT O              :    43"45     
: 11 : COCCHI FEDERICO            : 00 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    44"62     
: 12 : RINALDI FILIPPO            : 99 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :    44"71     
: 13 : CASADIO CARLO              : 00 : IMOLANUOTO                :    45"60     
: 14 : DALL'OSSO GABRIELE         : 00 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :    48"15     
: 15 : RIGON THOMAS               : 00 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :    48"68     
: 16 : CICCHETTI RICCARDO         : 00 : NUOVO NUOT O              :    53"77     
: 17 : CARCIOFFI TOMMASO          : 00 : IMOLANUOTO                :  1'01"06     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE            Co dice: FAD3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : FALASCA GIULIA             : 98 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'17"02  7  
:  2 : CASAGRANDE LUCREZIA        : 98 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'17"60  5  
:  3 : BIANCHI ALBA               : 98 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'19"78  4  
:  4 : RASPANTI SARA              : 98 : IMOLANUOTO                :  1'20"07  3  
:  5 : MASIELLO BENEDETTA         : 99 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :  1'24"91  2  
:  6 : SUZZI GIULIA               : 99 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :  1'25"77  1  
:  7 : SEVERI BEATRICE            : 98 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'26"50     
:  8 : ONYEOZIRI CLAUDINE         : 99 : NUOTO AICS  BOLOGNA       :  1'27"12     
:  9 : CAVALIERI ANNA             : 99 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :  1'28"17     
: 10 : SABATTINI SARA             : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'28"87     
: 11 : BENGHI ELENA               : 99 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :  1'28"98     
: 12 : MANTOVANI ELISA            : 99 : NUOVO NUOT O              :  1'29"41     
: 13 : TURRINI MARTINA            : 99 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :  1'29"69     
: 13 : LANDI GIULIA               : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'29"69     
: 15 : MINARELLI ELEONORA         : 99 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'29"90     
: 16 : LOLI FRANCESCA             : 99 : IMOLANUOTO                :  1'31"88     
: 17 : GIACOMELLI CATERINA        : 99 : NUOVO NUOT O              :  1'33"80     
: 18 : VENERI GIORGIA             : 99 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'38"42     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI             Co dice: MAD3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : TABARRONI ALBERTO          : 97 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'08"53  7  
:  2 : MARTELLI LUCA              : 97 : NUOVO NUOT O              :  1'12"08  5  
:  3 : VICINELLI RICCARDO         : 97 : NUOVO NUOT O              :  1'13"06  4  
:  4 : GRAZIANI SAMUELE           : 97 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :  1'15"11  3  
:  5 : COSTA GIANMARCO            : 98 : IMOLANUOTO                :  1'17"13  2  
:  6 : PEDRIELLI SAMUELE          : 98 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'18"04  1  
:  7 : TOMESANI FEDERICO          : 98 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'18"72     
:  8 : STEFANINI SIMONE           : 97 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :  1'19"52     
:  9 : BERTUZZI LORENZO           : 98 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'20"45     
: 10 : PANCALDI DAVIDE            : 98 : NUOVO NUOT O              :  1'21"37     
: 11 : EMANUELE DARIO             : 98 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :  1'23"45     
: 12 : BASSI STEFANO              : 98 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'25"89     
: 13 : FAROUK OMAR                : 98 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'26"53     
: 14 : MINGARDI DANIELE           : 98 : NUOTO AICS  BOLOGNA       :  1'29"37     
: 15 : COSTA NICHOLAS             : 98 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :  1'35"65     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  



       4X25 MISTA ESORDIENTI C                   Co dice: XCX1        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : C.N.PERSICETO              :    : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'26"54 14  
:  2 : CASTELLO NUOTO             :    : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'30"44 10  
:  3 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO            :    : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :  1'35"30  8  
:  4 : UISP C.N.IMOLA-FAENZA      :    : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :  1'39"65  6  
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       4X50 MISTA ESORDIENTI B                   Co dice: XBX2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : C.N.PERSICETO              :    : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  2'38"10 14  
:  2 : IMOLANUOTO                 :    : IMOLANUOTO                :  2'38"42 10  
:  3 : CASTELLO NUOTO             :    : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  2'38"89  8  
:  4 : NUOVO NUOTO                :    : NUOVO NUOT O              :  2'50"62  6  
:  5 : UISP C.N.IMOLA-FAENZA      :    : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :  2'59"33  4  
:  6 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO         :    : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :  3'00"75  2  
:    : DEKA NUOTO LUGO            :    : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          : SQUALIF.     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       4X50 MISTA ESORDIENTI A                   Co dice: XAX2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : C.N.PERSICETO              :    : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  2'10"07 14  
:  2 : IMOLANUOTO                 :    : IMOLANUOTO                :  2'16"35 10  
:  3 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO            :    : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :  2'20"44  8  
:  4 : CASTELLO NUOTO             :    : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  2'26"12  6  
:  5 : NUOVO NUOTO                :    : NUOVO NUOT O              :  2'28"47  4  
:  6 : NUOTO AICS BOLOGNA         :    : NUOTO AICS  BOLOGNA       :  2'31"65  2  
:  7 : UISP C.N.IMOLA-FAENZA      :    : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :  2'32"73     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 RANA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE              Co dice: FCR2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : GOTTARDI MARTINA           : 02 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'00"26  7  
:  2 : DI TOMA GIULIA             : 02 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'01"87  5  
:  3 : ARFILLI BEATRICE           : 02 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :  1'03"23  4  
:  4 : LAMIERI MARTINA            : 02 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'06"96  3  
:  5 : BERGONZONI SOFIA           : 02 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'10"87  2  
:  6 : MILITO MICHELA             : 02 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'14"59  1  
:  7 : CAPRARA ANGELICA           : 02 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'16"79     
:  8 : MORINI ARIANNA             : 03 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :  1'21"24     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 RANA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI               Co dice: MCR2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : MELLONI SIMONE             : 01 : NUOVO NUOT O              :    48"96  7  
:  2 : GRASSO MARCO               : 01 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :    54"40  5  
:  3 : RIZZELLO MATTIA            : 01 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    54"41  4  
:  4 : LADINETTI MATTEO           : 01 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    54"55  3  
:  5 : AMADESI SIMONE             : 01 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    54"85  2  
:  6 : VIGNALI ANDREA             : 01 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :    58"34  1  
:  7 : MACCAFERRI KEVIN           : 01 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'00"98     
:  8 : PALMA LUCA                 : 01 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'03"11     
:  9 : TOLVE ALESSANDRO           : 01 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'04"06     
: 10 : BEGHETTI PIETRO            : 01 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'08"34     
: 11 : BELLINELLI FEDERICO        : 02 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'09"18     
: 12 : CENNI DAVIDE               : 01 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :  1'11"68     
: 13 : CAVINA DAVIDE              : 03 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :  1'18"88     
: 14 : CAVA MATTEO                : 01 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'20"16     
: 15 : MORINI MATTIA              : 03 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'23"91     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE              Co dice: FBR2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 



:  1 : PIRRONE SARA               : 00 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    46"77  7  
:  2 : MACCAFERRI ANGELA          : 00 : IMOLANUOTO                :    49"71  5  
:  3 : LAMBERTINI BEATRICE        : 00 : NUOVO NUOT O              :    49"75  4  
:  4 : DALPANE MARIA GIOVANNA     : 00 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :    50"06  3  
:  5 : COVELLA SARA               : 01 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    50"41  2  
:  6 : MAINETTI CHIARA            : 01 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    51"28  1  
:  7 : CARUCCI ELISA              : 00 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    52"06     
:  8 : FRACCA ADELAIDE            : 00 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    52"79     
:  9 : COCCHI MARTINA             : 00 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    53"82     
: 10 : GARGANELLI CHIARA          : 01 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    54"70     
: 10 : CURIA VANESSA              : 01 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :    54"70     
: 12 : RUBINI SARA                : 01 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :    54"82     
: 13 : BRUNI ALICE                : 01 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    55"82     
: 14 : PASQUALI SOFIA             : 00 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    56"59     
: 15 : NEGRELLI FRANCESCA         : 01 : IMOLANUOTO                :    56"77     
: 16 : PARUOLO GIORGIA            : 01 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    56"85     
: 17 : CEVENINI ALICE             : 01 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    57"02     
: 18 : QUERZE' MARTINA            : 01 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    57"11     
: 19 : ROVATTI LUDOVICA           : 01 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    59"57     
: 20 : GUICCIARDI GINEVRA         : 01 : IMOLANUOTO                :  1'00"01     
: 21 : COLLINA GRETA              : 01 : IMOLANUOTO                :  1'07"93     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI               Co dice: MBR2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : XELLA ALESSANDRO           : 99 : IMOLANUOTO                :    43"15  7  
:  2 : ZANASI LUCA                : 99 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    43"39  5  
:  3 : RIGON THOMAS               : 00 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :    47"06  4  
:  4 : CAPPELLO ALESSANDRO        : 99 : IMOLANUOTO                :    47"07  3  
:  5 : LOLI ENRICO                : 99 : IMOLANUOTO                :    47"90  2  
:  6 : CRETI FILIPPO              : 99 : IMOLANUOTO                :    48"94  1  
:  7 : ZANZI GIACOMO              : 00 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :    49"22     
:  8 : CARIANI JACOPO             : 99 : NUOVO NUOT O              :    49"54     
:  9 : PETRILLO SIMONE            : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    49"83     
: 10 : COLANGELI VALENTINO        : 00 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :    50"23     
: 11 : CASSETTA ELIA              : 99 : NUOTO AICS  BOLOGNA       :    50"42     
: 12 : CHIAPPATTI DAVID           : 00 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    50"76     
: 13 : ROSSI DENIS                : 00 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :    51"11     
: 14 : DALL'OSSO GABRIELE         : 00 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :    51"39     
: 15 : CAVINA DANIELE             : 99 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :    51"50     
: 16 : VALENTINI MATTIA           : 99 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :    51"80     
: 17 : MORINI ALESSANDRO          : 99 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :    52"18     
: 18 : SAGUATTI ROMEO             : 00 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    55"11     
: 19 : GOVONI ALESSANDRO          : 00 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    55"96     
: 20 : KECI ANXHELO               : 00 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :    56"27     
: 21 : CASCIO MATTEO              : 00 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    57"15     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       100 RANA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE             Co dice: FAR3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : GYERTYANFFY SARA           : 98 : IMOLANUOTO                :  1'24"13  7  
:  2 : RASPANTI SARA              : 98 : IMOLANUOTO                :  1'29"44  5  
:  3 : FALASCA GIULIA             : 98 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'30"52  4  
:  4 : RANDI FRANCESCA            : 98 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :  1'31"93  3  
:  5 : MAINETTI ALICE             : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'35"12  2  
:  6 : LOLI FRANCESCA             : 99 : IMOLANUOTO                :  1'40"91  1  
:  7 : CAVINA GRETA               : 99 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :  1'43"07     
:  8 : TURRINI MARTINA            : 99 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :  1'43"73     
:  9 : FABBRI ERICA               : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'44"33     
: 10 : CASTELLARI ALESSIA         : 99 : IMOLANUOTO                :  1'44"34     
: 11 : BEGHELLI VALENTINA         : 99 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'44"93     
: 12 : AMADEI SOFIA               : 98 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :  1'45"38     
: 13 : VENERI GIORGIA             : 99 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'46"41     



: 14 : OGNIBENE MONICA            : 98 : NUOTO AICS  BOLOGNA       :  1'50"24     
: 15 : MANZO AGNESE               : 99 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :  2'02"20     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       100 RANA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI              Co dice: MAR3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : GRASSIGLI GIACOMO          : 97 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'17"62  7  
:  2 : GRAZIANI BRENNO            : 97 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :  1'22"53  5  
:  3 : PALMA ANTONIO              : 97 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'23"90  4  
:  4 : CREMONINI FEDERICO         : 97 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :  1'24"65  3  
:  5 : ESPOSITO EMANUELE          : 97 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'31"24  2  
:  6 : DRAGHETTI ALESSANDRO       : 97 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'33"86  1  
:  7 : GOLINELLI LORENZO          : 97 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'34"54     
:  8 : BASSI STEFANO              : 98 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'34"77     
:  9 : ROSSI EDOARDO              : 98 : NUOVO NUOT O              :  1'35"05     
: 10 : DI CREDICO EDOARDO         : 98 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :  1'40"59     
: 11 : LAMIERI LORENZO            : 98 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'41"60     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE      Co dice: FCS2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : GABRIELLI GIULIA           : 02 : NUOTO AICS  BOLOGNA       :    41"87  7  
:  2 : VERASANI GIADA             : 02 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    42"21  5  
:  3 : CASSANI ELENA              : 02 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    44"39  4  
:  4 : CHILUZZI SARA              : 02 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    45"15  3  
:  5 : BALBONI SILVIA             : 02 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    49"09  2  
:  6 : LEPORE GIORGIA             : 02 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    52"77  1  
:  7 : BERGONZONI SOFIA           : 02 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    54"18     
:  8 : GOTTARDI MARTINA           : 02 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    54"68     
:  9 : BIANCHI FEDERICA           : 02 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    55"14     
: 10 : PATUELLI ALESSIA           : 02 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :    57"53     
: 11 : FICARRA ELEONORA           : 02 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    59"55     
: 12 : ZANNONI REBECCA            : 02 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'01"13     
: 13 : FIORINI ELISA              : 02 : NUOVO NUOT O              :  1'01"34     
: 14 : ZANOTTI ILARIA             : 02 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :  1'01"88     
: 15 : BENINI VALENTINA           : 02 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :  1'06"93     
: 16 : MALUCELLI ALESSIA          : 02 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'09"80     
: 17 : PASQUARIELLO CECILIA       : 02 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'11"44     
: 18 : GALANTI SOFIA              : 03 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'11"85     
: 19 : BERTUZZI REBECCA           : 02 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'12"11     
: 20 : GANI GIULIA                : 02 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'15"14     
: 21 : BRUNETTI LINDA             : 03 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :  1'16"14     
: 22 : MALANGONE ALESSIA          : 02 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'18"17     
: 23 : PELLEGRINI GIULIA          : 02 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'18"74     
: 24 : MODELLI SARA               : 02 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :  1'20"64     
: 25 : CASTELLARI ELEONORA        : 02 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'21"07     
: 26 : GRASSI GIADA               : 03 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'29"19     
: 27 : DAZZANI IRENE              : 03 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'31"56     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI       Co dice: MCS2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : MELLONI SIMONE             : 01 : NUOVO NUOT O              :    36"26  7  
:  2 : BONIFAZIO GIOVANNI         : 01 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    36"69  5  
:  3 : SAMPINO GABRIEL            : 01 : NUOVO NUOT O              :    39"01  4  
:  4 : GIULIANELLI MICAEL         : 01 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :    39"95  3  
:  5 : MARTINI MARCO              : 01 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :    41"16  2  
:  6 : ZIOSI ALEX                 : 01 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    41"56  1  
:  7 : ABBIO ANDREA               : 01 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :    42"64     
:  8 : GALLO ANDREA               : 01 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    42"95     
:  9 : GRASSO MARCO               : 01 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :    43"36     
: 10 : MIRABILE FRANCESCO         : 01 : NUOVO NUOT O              :    43"79     
: 11 : RIZZELLO MATTIA            : 01 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    44"65     



: 12 : BIANCHI ALESSIO            : 02 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    45"01     
: 13 : MAROCCHI DANIEL            : 01 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :    45"09     
: 14 : LAABOUDI CHADI             : 01 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    45"30     
: 15 : GUERZONI ANDREA            : 01 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :    46"93     
: 16 : LADINETTI MATTEO           : 01 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    47"24     
: 17 : CICORELLA GIULIANO         : 01 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    48"82     
: 18 : TAROZZI DAVIDE             : 01 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    48"89     
: 19 : FIGUS SASHA                : 01 : NUOVO NUOT O              :    50"13     
: 20 : GRAZIANO GIUSEPPE          : 01 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :    50"68     
: 21 : TOLVE ALESSANDRO           : 01 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    53"80     
: 22 : FACCIOLI FILIPPO           : 03 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    58"16     
: 23 : CERASUOLO SIMONE           : 03 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :    59"01     
: 24 : CENNI DAVIDE               : 01 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :  1'02"43     
: 25 : CAVA MATTEO                : 01 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'04"63     
: 26 : FRACCA GIACOMO             : 03 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'07"42     
: 27 : BIANCONCINI IVAN           : 01 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :  1'09"27     
: 28 : LANZA RICCARDO             : 03 : NUOTO AICS  BOLOGNA       :  1'09"79     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE      Co dice: FBS2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : BRANCHINI MARIA VITTORIA   : 00 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    36"01  7  
:  2 : VICINELLI GAIA             : 00 : NUOVO NUOT O              :    36"10  5  
:  3 : BRUSA REBECCA              : 00 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    37"58  4  
:  4 : VIOGLIO MARTA              : 00 : NUOVO NUOT O              :    38"29  3  
:  5 : GHETTI GIULIA              : 00 : IMOLANUOTO                :    38"79  2  
:  6 : LAMBERTINI BEATRICE        : 00 : NUOVO NUOT O              :    39"29  1  
:  7 : RISI BEATRICE              : 01 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    39"89     
:  8 : CHIAVARO ALESSIA           : 00 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    40"13     
:  9 : BUSATO CECILIA             : 00 : IMOLANUOTO                :    40"30     
: 10 : BRUNI ALICE                : 01 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    40"71     
: 11 : DE ANGELIS SARA            : 01 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    41"57     
: 12 : COCCHI MARTINA             : 00 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    41"60     
: 13 : CURIA VANESSA              : 01 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :    41"63     
: 14 : PASQUALI SOFIA             : 00 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    42"64     
: 15 : GRAMANTIERI FRANCESCA      : 00 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :    42"73     
: 16 : BIANCONCINI MATILDE        : 01 : IMOLANUOTO                :    43"51     
: 17 : DI MARCO ASJA              : 01 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :    44"30     
: 18 : LORETI CARLOTTA            : 01 : IMOLANUOTO                :    44"44     
: 19 : DALLACASA BARBARA          : 00 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :    44"48     
: 20 : FREGONI NICOL              : 00 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :    49"65     
: 21 : NEGRELLI FRANCESCA         : 01 : IMOLANUOTO                :    49"85     
: 22 : GUICCIARDI GINEVRA         : 01 : IMOLANUOTO                :    52"35     
: 23 : PRIMAVERA MARGHERITA       : 00 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :    53"92     
: 24 : COLLINA GRETA              : 01 : IMOLANUOTO                :    57"53     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI       Co dice: MBS2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : TOGNETTI FABIO             : 99 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :    31"94  7  
:  2 : BALBONI MARCO              : 99 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    32"79  5  
:  3 : BIANCONCINI NICOLO'        : 99 : IMOLANUOTO                :    33"20  4  
:  3 : LEONE MICHELE              : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    33"20  4  
:  5 : GUERRA FEDERICO            : 00 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :    34"20  2  
:  6 : GASPARRI FEDERICO          : 99 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :    34"86  1  
:  7 : MOROVINGI SAMUELE          : 99 : IMOLANUOTO                :    35"10     
:  7 : BRAGAGLIA LUCA             : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    35"10     
:  9 : BUTTAZZI RICCARDO          : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    35"41     
: 10 : CODIFAVA RICCARDO          : 99 : IMOLANUOTO                :    35"76     
: 11 : RINALDI FILIPPO            : 99 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :    35"99     
: 12 : ALESE GIANMARCO            : 99 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    36"43     
: 13 : TENANI STEFANO             : 00 : NUOVO NUOT O              :    36"44     
: 14 : SPOGLIANTI MATTIA          : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    36"60     



: 15 : MARCI' MATTIA              : 00 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    36"61     
: 16 : BALLARDINI MATTIA          : 99 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :    37"01     
: 17 : LOLI ENRICO                : 99 : IMOLANUOTO                :    37"15     
: 18 : VENTURI PAVEL              : 00 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :    38"54     
: 19 : BETTI ANDREA               : 00 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :    38"61     
: 20 : CRETI FILIPPO              : 99 : IMOLANUOTO                :    38"72     
: 21 : MANDINI EDOARDO            : 99 : NUOVO NUOT O              :    38"77     
: 22 : CAVINA DANIELE             : 99 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :    38"88     
: 23 : TREVISANI PAOLO            : 99 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    39"37     
: 24 : COLANGELI VALENTINO        : 00 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :    39"56     
: 25 : MORINI ALESSANDRO          : 99 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :    39"62     
: 26 : VERONESE FRANCESCO         : 00 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :    40"10     
: 27 : CARIANI JACOPO             : 99 : NUOVO NUOT O              :    40"62     
: 28 : VALENTINI MATTIA           : 99 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :    40"74     
: 29 : LARICCHIA FABIO            : 00 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :    41"77     
: 30 : PETRILLO SIMONE            : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    42"33     
: 31 : CASADIO CARLO              : 00 : IMOLANUOTO                :    43"43     
: 32 : BONIFAZIO ANTONIO          : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    44"34     
: 33 : CICCHETTI RICCARDO         : 00 : NUOVO NUOT O              :    46"36     
: 34 : CASCIO MATTEO              : 00 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    46"39     
: 35 : KECI ANXHELO               : 00 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :    46"44     
: 36 : CARCIOFFI TOMMASO          : 00 : IMOLANUOTO                :    49"56     
: 37 : SAGUATTI ROMEO             : 00 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :    50"88     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE     Co dice: FAS3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : GYERTYANFFY SARA           : 98 : IMOLANUOTO                :  1'06"19  7  
:  2 : MASTRIA CELESTE            : 98 : IMOLANUOTO                :  1'06"44  5  
:  3 : GUIZZARDI SOFIA            : 98 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'07"14  4  
:  4 : FRANCESCHINI CARLOTTA      : 98 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'07"26  3  
:  5 : LOLLI ALESSANDRA           : 99 : NUOTO AICS  BOLOGNA       :  1'08"57  2  
:  6 : RANDI FRANCESCA            : 98 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :  1'09"40  1  
:  7 : CASAGRANDE LUCREZIA        : 98 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'10"19     
:  8 : QUARANTA AUGUSTA MARIA     : 98 : IMOLANUOTO                :  1'13"54     
:  9 : MAINETTI ALICE             : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'13"66     
: 10 : CARIOLI ELISA              : 98 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :  1'14"75     
: 11 : BETTAZZONI CARTERINA       : 99 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :  1'16"11     
: 12 : CAVALIERI ANNA             : 99 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :  1'16"21     
: 13 : MASIELLO BENEDETTA         : 99 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :  1'16"98     
: 14 : SERRA NOEMI                : 98 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :  1'17"34     
: 15 : ONYEOZIRI CLAUDINE         : 99 : NUOTO AICS  BOLOGNA       :  1'19"25     
: 16 : SEVERI BEATRICE            : 98 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'19"50     
: 17 : PIRRONE SOFIA              : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'21"72     
: 18 : SPADA ELISABETTA           : 98 : IMOLANUOTO                :  1'21"91     
: 19 : BENGHI ELENA               : 99 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :  1'22"58     
: 20 : LANDI GIULIA               : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'23"33     
: 21 : CAVINA GRETA               : 99 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :  1'23"39     
: 22 : MANTOVANI ELISA            : 99 : NUOVO NUOT O              :  1'23"47     
: 23 : MINARELLI ELEONORA         : 99 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'26"37     
: 24 : CIVENNI MATILDE            : 98 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :  1'26"47     
: 25 : GIACOMELLI CATERINA        : 99 : NUOVO NUOT O              :  1'27"29     
: 26 : BEGHELLI VALENTINA         : 99 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'33"74     
: 27 : MANZO AGNESE               : 99 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :  1'50"20     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI      Co dice: MAS3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : BULFERI JACOPO             : 97 : NUOVO NUOT O              :  1'00"29  7  
:  2 : CREMONINI FEDERICO         : 97 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :  1'02"66  5  
:  3 : GRASSIGLI GIACOMO          : 97 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'03"24  4  
:  4 : TABARRONI ALBERTO          : 97 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'03"41  3  
:  5 : VICINELLI RICCARDO         : 97 : NUOVO NUOT O              :  1'04"30  2  



:  6 : SGARANGELLA RICCARDO       : 97 : IMOLANUOTO                :  1'04"79  1  
:  7 : PAGANI SIMONE              : 97 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :  1'04"98     
:  8 : GRAZIANI BRENNO            : 97 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :  1'05"21     
:  9 : SCALINI LORENZO            : 97 : NUOVO NUOT O              :  1'06"12     
: 10 : OLIVUCCI GABRIELE          : 97 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :  1'06"83     
: 11 : BELLINELLI ALESSANDRO      : 98 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'07"15     
: 12 : STEFANINI SIMONE           : 97 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :  1'10"65     
: 13 : PEDRIELLI SAMUELE          : 98 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'11"21     
: 14 : COSTA GIANMARCO            : 98 : IMOLANUOTO                :  1'11"81     
: 15 : TOMESANI FEDERICO          : 98 : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'12"04     
: 16 : GOLINELLI LORENZO          : 97 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'13"45     
: 17 : DRAGHETTI ALESSANDRO       : 97 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'13"63     
: 18 : PANCALDI DAVIDE            : 98 : NUOVO NUOT O              :  1'15"78     
: 19 : REGOLI MATTIA              : 98 : NUOTO AICS  BOLOGNA       :  1'15"92     
: 20 : ROSSI EDOARDO              : 98 : NUOVO NUOT O              :  1'16"71     
: 21 : DI CREDICO EDOARDO         : 98 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :  1'17"85     
: 22 : FAROUK OMAR                : 98 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'18"12     
: 23 : COSTA NICHOLAS             : 98 : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :  1'18"94     
: 24 : DI CAMILLO FILIPPO         : 98 : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :  1'19"64     
: 25 : MINGARDI DANIELE           : 98 : NUOTO AICS  BOLOGNA       :  1'20"39     
: 26 : LAMIERI LORENZO            : 98 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'20"76     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       6X25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C            Co dice: XCS1        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : C.N.PERSICETO              :    : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  1'58"00 14  
:  2 : CASTELLO NUOTO             :    : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'59"48 10  
:  3 : UISP C.N.IMOLA-FAENZA      :    : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :  2'14"75  8  
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       6X50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B            Co dice: XBS2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : C.N.PERSICETO              :    : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  3'37"52 14  
:  2 : CASTELLO NUOTO             :    : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  3'38"18 10  
:  3 : IMOLANUOTO                 :    : IMOLANUOTO                :  3'41"70  8  
:  4 : NUOVO NUOTO                :    : NUOVO NUOT O              :  3'57"11  6  
:  5 : UISP C.N.IMOLA-FAENZA      :    : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :  4'00"92  4  
:  6 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO            :    : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :  4'02"09  2  
:  7 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO         :    : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :  4'43"49     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       6X50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A            Co dice: XAS2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : C.N.PERSICETO              :    : C.N.PERSIC ETO            :  3'01"34 14  
:  2 : IMOLANUOTO                 :    : IMOLANUOTO                :  3'06"29 10  
:  3 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO            :    : DEKA NUOTO  LUGO          :  3'08"15  8  
:  4 : CASTELLO NUOTO             :    : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  3'18"05  6  
:  5 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO         :    : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :  3'22"57  4  
:  6 : NUOTO AICS BOLOGNA         :    : NUOTO AICS  BOLOGNA       :  3'29"20  2  
:  6 : UISP C.N.IMOLA-FAENZA      :    : UISP C.N.I MOLA-FAENZA    :  3'29"20  2  
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Classifica Società 
 

 

                                            Pti     Oro Arg Brz 
  1)  003  C.N.PERSICETO                    237      13  10   6 
  2)  006  CASTELLO NUOTO                   156       3   6  10 
  3)  002  IMOLANUOTO                       132       6   7   2 
  4)  008  NUOVO NUOTO                       78       3   3   5 
  5)  001  DEKA NUOTO LUGO                   67       1   2   4 
  6)  004  UISP C.N.IMOLA-FAENZA             56       1   2   1 
  7)  007  NUOTO SPRINT BORGO                27       1   -   3 
  8)  005  NUOTO AICS BOLOGNA                21       2   -   - 
 


